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Recordes Batidos por Prova

Todas as provas

Masc., 100m Livres

16. Série 9 Enzo Dylan, Messence

16. Série 9 Vicente Barros, Pereira
Masc., 200m Livres

25. Sériel Nuno Diogo, Alves

29. Série 4 Vicente Barros, Pereira
Masc., 800m Livres

46. Série 1 Samuel Lima, Duarte
Masc., 1500m Livres

46. Série 1 Samuel Lima, Duarte

46. Série 1 Francisco Pessanha, Montes

Masc., 50m Costas

35. Série5 Andre Reis, Almeida

Masc., 50m Brugos

4, Série 3 Americo Manuel, Oliveira

Masc., 100m Brugos

10. Série 3 Jaime Lopes, Catarino

Masc., 200m Brugos

12. Sériel Rodrigo Oliveira, Patricio

Masc., 50m Mariposa

14. Série 4 Vicente Barros, Pereira
Masc., 200m Mariposa
8. Sériel Rodrigo Oliveira, Patricio
Masc., 200m Estilos
33. Série 3 Vicente Barros, Pereira
Masc., 400m Estilos
2. Sériel Samuel Lima, Duarte

Masc., 4 x 50m Livres
41. Sériel
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Feira Viva Cultura e Desporto e.m

FCF
SCP

ADDEG
SCP

FVCD

FVCD
ADADA

SCP

ADDEG

FCP

FVCD

SCP

FVCD

SCP

FVCD

FVCD

1:01.67
1:09.27

3:49.44
2:41.15

10:08.05

19:04.31
24:35.23

40.77

42.80

2:14.31

3:24.55

31.32

3:10.40

2:57.10

5:58.45

2:15.10

Rec Nac S14
Rec Nac S21

Rec Nac S7
Rec Nac S21

Rec Nac S14

Rec Nac S14
Rec Nac S21

Rec Nac S21

Rec Nac S17

Rec Nac S4

Rec Nac S14

Rec Nac S21

Rec Nac S14

Rec Nac S21

Rec Nac S14

Rec Nac 34P

Samuel Lima, DUARTE, Antonio Joaquin, ALVES, Rodrigo Oliveira, PATRICIO, Diogo Lopes, GOMES

Femin., 200m Livres

ADADA
FVCD

FVCD

ADADA

FVCD

28. Sériel Francisca Araujo, Ferreira 96
28. Série 2 Filipa Sa, Reis 00
Femin., 800m Livres
22. Série 1l Filipa Sa, Reis 00
Femin., 100m Brugos
9. Sériel Carlota Girao, Ferreira 06
Femin., 400m Estilos
1. Sériel Filipa Sa, Reis 00
Femin., 4 x 50m Livres
40. Série 1l Assoc Desporto Adaptado do Porto  ADADA

5:26.08
3:30.21

15:12.55

2:28.70

8:19.24

3:02.20

Rec Nac S17
Rec Nac S21

Rec Nac S21

Rec Nac S7

Rec Nac S21

Rec Nac S14

Beatriz Moreira, ALMEIDA, Susana Raquel, GOUVEIA, Maria Mafalda, SOARES, Joana Candeias, REGO

40. Sériel

Feira Viva Cultura e Desporto e.m

FVCD

4:08.98

Rec Nac 34P

Filipa Sa, REIS, Raquel Rocilio, MONTEIRO, Bruna Gomes, CASTRO, Catarina Resende, GRACA

S14, Absoluto
S21, Absoluto

S7, Absoluto
S21, Absoluto

S14, Absoluto

S14, Absoluto
S21, Absoluto

S21, Absoluto

S17, Absoluto

S4, Absoluto

S14, Absoluto

S21, Absoluto

S14, Absoluto

S21, Absoluto

S14, Absoluto

S34, Absoluto

S17, Absoluto
S21, Absoluto

S21, Absoluto

S7, Absoluto

S21, Absoluto

S14, Absoluto

S34, Absoluto
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Femin., 4 x 50m Estilos

17. Sériel Feira Viva Cultura e Desporto e.m FVCD 4:16.13 Rec Nac 34P S34, Absoluto
Bruna Gomes, CASTRO, Filipa Sa, REIS, Raquel Rocilio, MONTEIRO, Sara Daniela, BARBOSA
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